Company information

Company

Akind Universe AB
Akind Venture AB

Academic Work Group AB
Academic Work Sweden AB

Academic Work HR Service AB
Academic Work Technology AB
Academic Work Consulting AB
Academic Work IT AB

Academic Work Finance AB
Akind Horizons AB

Acentra AB

Brights Learning Group AB
Brights Learning Sweden AB
Crowd Collective Group AB
Crowd Collective Holding AB
Crowd Collective Sweden AB
Crowd Collective Finland AB
Crowd Collective Stockholm AB
Crowd Collective Linkdping AB
AW Executive Search Holding AB
AW Executive Search Sweden AB
Academic Work Denmark A/S
Academic Work Norway AS
Academic Work HR Services Norway AS
Academic Work Consulting Norway AS

Brights Learning Norway AS

Registration number

556944-8805
556686-5472

556858-4188

556559-5450

556683-6515
556755-1303
556658-3968
559202-3278
559202-3286
559042-7281
556692-3495
559109-5244
556785-7932
559268-4020
559069-1761
559360-1734
559042-7356
559174-6028
559334-2586
559267-3346
559162-1445
31743478

990 574 693
992 332 018
992 331 941

922 087 768

AKIND

E-invoice recipient ID

5569448805

5566865472

5568584188

5565595450

5566836515
5567551303
5566583968
5592023278
5592023286
5590427281
5566923495
5591095244

5567857932

5590691761
5593501734
5590427356
5591746028

5593342586

5591621445
31743478
990574693
992332018
992331941

922087768

Country Code

0007
0007

0007

0007

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007

0007

0007
0007
0007
0007

0007

0007
9902
0192
0192
0192

0192



AKIND

Academic Work Germany GmbH HRB169906 DE258091419 9930
Academic Work Flex Germany GmbH HRB184298 DE270560179 9930
Brights Learning Germany GmbH HRB237036 DE275696472 9930
Academic Work Finland Oy 2756351-6 27563516 0037
Academic Work HR Services Oy 2733621-7 27336217 0037
Academic Work Consulting Oy 2733622-5 27336225 0037
Brights Learning Finland Oy 2841883-9 28418839 0037
Crowd Collective Finland Oy 2923393-2 29233932 0037
AW Executive Search Finland Oy 3283808-6

Academic Work Switzerland SA CHE-113.295.325

Invoice address:

Gamla Tanneforsvéigen 92
582 52 Linkoping

Sweden



